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(—#) BREREBBERS T690-0024
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W IEBER42 7 —H= T733-0036
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wmERA 7 -2 T771-1156
BIER2 72 —GREES T760-0065
(—#) BIEENA Y — 427 —H%& | T790-0067
BHENA Y —-27 S —FHS
(—#) BHENT Y —1H% | T781-5103
BTN Y —iHFEHAES | T781-5103
W EAE2 7> —Hs T812-0014
() EBENZ -2 —1% | T849-0928
) RIBFEZ27 L —Hs T851-0103
W EBEXE27 S —H= T862-0901
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) BREZ27 L —He T880-0925
—ERBE27 Y —Hs T892-0836
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BRAMAFEAFTEH139-21 FHREESHE 017-739-0545 FAX:017-739-0448
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IlEMEMXERTR3-2-38
EM/EAME2-12-53 MELEESERE

IR AFEILFITE1422 |UMEASERRE

019-638-1761
022-288-1113
018-864-1351
023-686-2505

1 019-637-3109
1 022-288-1114
: 018-864-1353
: 023-686-2503

RBEMEATHMHA0 REEEFHESEE 024-546-2028 FAX : 024-546-9845
KEMRIIIET2440-1 SRIFEN SV 7HRAERER 029-297-7131 FAX : 029-297-7132
FPHREHNFK1-4-12 HEREZBRAE 028-658-2411 FAX : 028-659-4512

A& EF FET588
SV ETAMIXER3-10-4 NFREL

027-261-2071
048-863-6431

1 027-263-0611
: 048-863-7833

FEMEERFTHE212-2 TERZERE 043-243-2460 FAX : 043-248-6306
FREXAKRE4-8-13 BHEIERE 03-3264-8080 FAX: 03-3221-7665
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HRHAMETEN1000-7 IUBEABERES
HRMPRXARXRI-3-15 FHRE/N- 2R
BIUMHEAEH24-2 SLREEHERE
RM#A2-1 AIIRITRE AMER 52—

045-241-3577
055-262-1212
025-241-8677
076-423-0622
076-254-1348

: 045-241-3581
: 055-262-1213
: 025-247-0655
: 076-423-0631
: 076-268-1349

EFTAFESHFEEM359-3 EFE47 -2 026-227-7177 FAX : 026-228-9558
BHMES1-1401 RBHEEHESE 0776-34-1722 FAX :0776-34-1723

IXEMHBET2648-2 IXERBHERME
BRI AXELTH24-26 #EEEEERE

ZHEHRBRMXEFE30-16 FMEASHESLE
ZHEMRBMXETAS0-16 FHEESERAE
EHEHEFEFA/EN190-1 =ERAHESHFEE
FIIFARE2298-4 #HEENS Y IHASE
FEATREXTHRBNES1-5 REILEEBEREE
KRR RXIEFAT2-2-13  ABRIRFHEIL
MEmHRRXHLFEE-1-34
AFNERILTIEEHEERALET081-8 ERIEBHEREE
MILHREATS-64 MIMLUELT7S—HasE
BIMMAAILET246-10 (—%t) SRENXHBEA
WIFEBET64-3

FEILH X AERET2-10-8 FEILESYS —&kE
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IIAEE1-5-58  IUOEEEhERE
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058-279-3728
054-261-1401

052-881-1315
052-871-0601
059-234-8438
077-585-8261
075-691-6518
06-6125-5400
078-341-6036
0743-57-0073
073-422-3150
0857-24-4689
0852-37-0334
086-272-3451
082-233-9155
083-922-5110
088-641-4116
087-821-8513
089-941-7481

FAX

FAX

: 058-279-3677
: 054-261-1403

: 052-872-0968
FAX :
FAX :
FAX :
FAX:
FAX :
FAX :
FAX :
: 073-422-3351
FAX :
FAX :
FAX :
FAX :
FAX :
FAX :
FAX :
FAX :

052-871-8715
059-234-8448
077-585-8262
075-682-5325
06-6125-5445
078-341-5617
0743-23-1181

0857-21-8670
0852-37-1158
086-273-7475
082-293-9296
083-922-4303
088-641-4646
087-823-3617
089-947-6721

BHMAEZ1879-9 BHMRBRE 088-866-6555 FAX : 088-866-6556
SHMAEZ1879-9 BAXEBRE 088-866-0520 FAX : 088-866-6741

ERETESXLEER11-1 BE27—SEEEIL
EEMER2-7-2 EEERARE

092-474-8340
0952-31-2341

FAX:
FAX:

092-474-8350
0952-31-2342

RigmiREET1576-6 RIBFREEBEHESR 095-838-2664 FAX : 095-839-8400
REATIRIXRET4-14-31 RERBR LU —fE 096-368-4101 FAX: 096-365-5986

KHMARA3-4-13 RPEBRE
BIBHAFARIL S FHRFE2735-24
BREMIRIA11-49 BRBEL2V —%
AR IB2-103-4

097-558-5759
0985-51-8081
099-222-3255
098-855-1344

FAX:
FAX:
FAX:
FAX:

097-558-5756
0985-54-8320
099-222-3653
098-853-5075
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Japan Federation of Hire-Taxi Associations

T102-0074 REHMBTFRHEXMEE4L-8-13 HEIEZREIME
TEL. 03(3239) 1531 (L&) FAX. 03(3239) 1619

URL : http://www.taxi-japan.or.jp
E-mail : info@taxi-japan.or.jp
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